[image: ]
2023-2024 Calendar
Summer Socials…Bring the family, come as you can!
· Wednesday, June 21, 9 AM, Umstead Park, Chapel Hill
· Monday July 24, 9 AM, Chapel Hill Community Center Park, Chapel Hill
· Week of August 7- event for Junior Division/High School students TBD
· Tuesday, August 15, 6 PM, Chapel Hill Community Center Park, Chapel Hill

August 30, Wednesday:  Elementary Meet the Teacher, 9 AM-12 AM (see email for specific family time)
August 31, Thursday:  Junior Division and High School Orientation, 10AM-12 PM
September 6, Wednesday: Opening Day for Wednesday classes; Parent Orientation and Convocation:  9:30-10:30 AM
September 7, Thursday:  Opening Day for Thursday classes; Parent Orientation and Convocation:   9:30-10:30 AM
September 11, Monday:  Opening Day for Monday classes
September 13, Wednesday: Cafe & Play /afternoon classes start
September 20-21, Wednesday and Thursday, parent coffee in the gazebo, 9:15 AM
October 11 & 12:  Fall Break, no classes
November 20:  No afternoon classes
November 22 & 23, Wednesday and Thursday: No classes, Thanksgiving Break
November 30, Thursday:  Last Café and Play and afternoon classes, 1st semester
December 4-7:  Last morning classes, 1st semester 
December 11-14, Monday-Thursday: Parent/teacher conferences (Zoom), no classes
January 8-11, Monday-Thursday: Morning Classes Resume
January 15, Monday: No class, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
February 12-15:  Café and Play/ afternoon classes begin, 2nd semester
February 19-22:  No class, winter break
April 1-4, Monday-Thursday:  No class, Spring Break
April 15-18, Monday-Thursday:  Teacher appreciation week
April 22-25:  Art Show
May 1 & 2: Field Day (Monday students invited to choose a day)
May 6-9:  Last days for Café and Play/Afternoon classes
May 13-16:  Monday-Thursday:  Last days of morning classes
Wednesday, May 15:  End of Year Picnic
May 20 and 22: Standardized Testing (optional)
May 20-23:  Snow make-up days used if 3+ days are canceled due to inclement weather
May 29-30:  Standardized Testing make-up days
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